Tyrebagger Level C
Results

Sun 25/03/2

OEZ003 © Stephan Kramer 2008

PI

—_—
S OWoOoO~NOoO O P~rwWwN -~

G G I QT (I G |
~NOo Ok WN -~

—_—
S OO ~NOoO O PR~rowWwND

G T G G I
OO WDN —~

nc
nc

Name

White (17)

lona McBeath

Jack Griffin

Nina Hutcheon
Fergus Rodgers
Maya Reynard
Kirsty Farquharson
Morven Farquharson
Ben Whitelaw
Amber Graham
Rachel Salway
Hannah Will
Graham Salway
Eilidh Craig
Rhuraidh Craig

Sam Griffin

Noah Griffin
Samantha McDonald

Yellow (20)

Eilidh Campbell

Kirsty Campbell

Luke Graham

Struan Kirk

Grant McMurtrie

Ewan Musgrave

Isobel Anderson

Ciara Mellor

Daniel Mellor

Patrick Lang

Josie Gomersall

Alan Macgregor

Ella Jackson with Steve
Anna and Emma Tivendale
Jacob Parker with Sarah
Maya Chillingworth

Olivia Parker with Sarah
Joshua Parker with Steve
Jack Griffin

lona McBeath

Club

MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP

MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC

GRAMP
GRAMP

MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP

GRAMP

MAROC

Age CI.

JW
M12
W10
M12

W8

W7

W7
M10
W10

W8

W6
M10

W6

M3

M8

M6

W3

W12
W12
M12
M10
M10
M8
W10
W12
M12
M8
W12
M55

W14

M12
JW

Time

11:11
12:27
14:12
14:15
14:27
15:59
16:04
20:07
21:21
26:26
26:45
27:58
29:45
31:38
38:30
38:38
43:01

20:14
22:03
22:21
22:36
24:20
31:55
32:14
32:31
34:02
40:16
43:57
50:14
67:14
67:18
67:44
102:17

dnf
dnf
29:22
30:36

Diff.

0:00
1:16
3:01
3:04
3:16
4:48
4:53
8:56
10:10
15:15
15:34
16:47
18:34
20:27
27:19
21:27
31:50

0:00
1:49
2:07
2:22
4:06
11:41
12:00
12:17
13:48
20:02
23:43
30:00
47:00
47:04
47:30
82:03

Check Notes

1.5km 66m 11

Shadowed
Pair

Shadowed
Pair
Shadowed
Shadowed
Pair

25km 1M10m 14

Pair

Pair

Pair
Shadowed
Pair

Pair

nc Second run
nc Second run
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Name

Orange (18)

Lars Mundin

John Getliff
Lachlan Kirk
Keith Yardley

Elin Howard
Naomi Lang
Graeme Campbell
Katie Skinner
Laura Barraclough
Angus Aitken
Daniel Skinner
Ailsa Anderson
Daniel Smith
Suzanne Reid

Billie Young

Emily Bichard with Anna
Josie Gomersall

Fergus Rodgers

Long Orange (3)

Jon Seim
Donna Marie Stephen
John and Gillian Clunas

Light Green (12)

Stian Howard
Jamie Rodgers
Seonag Robertson
Brian Strachan
Lynne Skinner
Robbie lason

Fran Wilkinson
Alex Keith with Rob
Sheena Farquhar

Kate Anderson
Megan Ricketts
Sarah Keith with Susan

Club

MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP

MOR

GRAMP
GRAMP

GRAMP

GRAMP

MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP

GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP

Age CI.

M16
M12
M14
M12
W14
W12
M12
W14
W12
M80
M12
W12
M10
W45

W14

W12
M12

M21
W21

M16
M18
W35
M40
W45
M14
W45
M16
W65

W45
W14
W14

Time

43:12
44:45
45:04
45:34
47:29
47:59
54:32
56:56
58:35
59:45
60:25
63:11
68:27
70:46

dnf
dnf
dnf
91:45

59:51
80:09
134:08

56:10
70:26
74:31
17:27
88:17
88:24
94:14
99:50
127:11

dnf
dnf
dnf

Diff.

0:00
1:33
1:52
2:22
4:17
4:47
11:20
13:44
15:23
16:33
17:13
19:59
25:15
27:34

0:00
20:18
74:17

0:00
14:16
18:21
21:17
32:07
32:14
38:04
43:40
71:01

Check Notes

24km 80 m 12

Pair
nc Second run
nc Second run

4.3 km 135 m 12

3.5km 145 m 1(

Pair

Missed 9,10
Pair
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Name

Green (24)

Doug Guy

Neil McLean
John Lang
Jonathan Smith
Jane Davidson
Kate Wilkinson
Ewen Rennie
Foss Foster

Siv Howard
Hazel Clyne
Paul Borrowman
Anne Hickling
Sheila Mcmurtrie
Brian Povey
Stuart Anderson
Anne Hoy
Megan Getliff
Frances Getliff
Ann Smith
Helen Anderson
Jackie Reynard
Erik Van Der Kam
Lindsey Esson

Marianne Lang

Blue (21)

Richard Oxlade
Kevin Reynard
Robin Skinner
Sarah Dunn
John Wilkinson
lain Barraclough
Katrina Mcleod
Finlay Ross
Alistair Walker
Matthew Parkes
Dennis McDonald
Lesley Gomersall
Bill Young

Laura Farquharson

lan Diamond

Club

GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP

GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
INVOC
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP

GRAMP

GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
ESOC
MAROC
GRAMP

GRAMP
MOR
GRAMP

Age CI.

M45
M65
M45
M45
W21
W14
M60
W60
W50
W21
M40
W55
W40
M45
M50
W50
W16
W45
W40
W45
W45
M70
W60

W45

M50
M45
M50
W40
M50
M45
W18
M45
M16
M35
M45
W50
M40
W45

Time

36:42
49:57
52:44
58:50
60:41
65:34
72:54
73:56
78:31
80:16
80:33
88:09
89:22
89:38
90:30
90:58
94:23
95:53
97:23
102:05
107:08
108:22
160:20

dnf

58:11
58:34
61:40
62:40
62:49
64:42
65:12
67:37
69:36
69:36
72:45
72:56
74:13
78:25
87:33

Diff.

0:00
13:15
16:02
22:08
23:59
28:52
36:12
37:14
41:49
43:34
43:51
51:27
52:40
52:56
53:48
54:16
57:41
59:11
60:41
65:23
70:26
71:40

123:38

0:00
0:23
3:29
4:29
4:38
6:31
7:01
9:26
11:25
11:25
14:34
14:45
16:02
20:14
29:22

Check Notes

41km 155 m 11

Cosmics
Missed 9,10

5.3 km 225 m 12
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Name

Blue (21)

Jonathan Lenton
Jane Lenton
Kenneth Neil
Helen Rowlands
George Esson

Helen Palmer

Brown (19)

Ali Robertson
George Paterson
Robert Hickling
Sam Gomersall
Calum Mcleod
Gareth Yardley
Jack Gomersall
Carolyn Mcleod
Nick Hale

Bjorn Jacobsen
Mark Stockton
Robert Daly
Andy Bain
David Esson
Rachel Scott
John McCann

Pete Lawrence
Russ Craig
lan Hamilton

Club

MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP

INVOC

GRAMP
MOR
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC

GRAMP

GRAMP

GRAMP

Age CI.

M55
W18
M50
W45
M60

W21

M35
M45
M55
M50
M18
M45
M18
W45
M50
M21
M21
M55
M40
M21
W45
M21

M45

M50

Time

88:25
93:32
95:57
99:01
107:11

mp

66:26
77:51
78:26
79:20
80:38
82:21
83:24
84:58
85:23
93:13
93:40
95:50
108:00
117:14
135:37
177:55

mp
dnf
81:53

Diff.

30:14
35:21
37:46
40:50
49:00

0:00
11:25
12:00
12:54
14:12
15:55
16:58
18:32
18:57
26:47
27:14
29:24
41:34
50:48
69:11

111:29

Check Notes

5.3 km 225 m 1

Missed 4

7.3 km 255 m 19

Missed 5

nc



